105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Text

File #: 02-00430, Version: 1

Approve and execute Amendment No. 7 with the State Department of Health Services for the Women, Infants and
Children Program for the period of October 1, 2001 through September 30, 2002, in the amount of $100,145 in
unanticipated revenue, for a total contract amount of $1,694,521.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

